1.00 1  1485.006033834  1,650.008  165.00MENS JEANS  SEVER 50  1,650.00

1.00 2  1169.108419728  1,299.008  129.90MENS JEANS  CODE 16  1,299.00

1.00 3  1234.0583013S  1,299.008  64.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,299.00

1.00 4  1079.1079686S  1,199.008  119.90MENS SHIRT  BLUE OLIVES  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4967.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

479.75  4967.25Total  5447.00